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THE DRIGINAL

PRO SERIES

Low Profile | Deck Over

Battery (Deep Cycle Marine)

Battery Charger 5 Amp

Enclosed Lockable power box

Remote control for dump function on a 10’ cord
Tandem EZ Lube Axles

Electric Brakes on both axles

Undercoating

Pockets (2X4 tubing of 3/16” steel, running ver-
tically from the top edge to the bottom edge of
the trailer, along the sides, front and back, with a
rubber cap at the top)

Diamond Plate Fenders (on Low Profile models)
Double Rear Doors

\ Options
VW 48" Sides
Spare Tire
“G” Range - 14 Ply Tires
Two Way Gate

Landscape Gate

Specs

Low Profile
Model
831210LP
831212LP
831414LP
831414LP

Deck Over
Model
6107DO
61210DO
61212D0O
741212D0O

Bed Size
83" x 12’ ) 25"
83" x 12’ , 25"
83" x 14’ g 25"
83" x 14’ ) 48”

Bed Size
6’ X 10’ , 25”
6’ X 12’ \ 25”
6’ X 12” , 25”
74" x 12’ , 48"
741414D0 74" x 14’ , 48”
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U-Dump Trailers, LLC
2610 NW 10th St
Ocala, FL 34475

Side Ht.

Side Ht.

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Sides and Floor 10 Gauge Steel
12K Drop Leg Jack (on 12K & 14K Units)

Ramps & “D” Rings (on Low Profile)

Adjustable 2 5/16” coupler

LED Lights

Tarp Brackets
Spare Mount
5-year warranty

Fold Down Side (Deck over only)

Tractor Hydraulics
Gooseneck
Color

Box Capacity # Axles

6.5 Yds. (2) 5200#
6.5 Yds. (2) 6000#
7.5 Yds. (2) 7000#
14 Yds. (2) 7000#

Box Capacity # Axles

4.6 Yds. (2) 3500#
5.5 Yds. (2) 5200#
5.5 Yds. (2) 6000#
12 Yds. (2) 6000#
14 Yds. (2) 7000#

Deck Ht.

30”
30”7
30”
30”

Deck Ht.

30”7
327
35”
35”
35”

Empty Weight
3445 lbs
3440 lbs
4130 Ibs
4400 lbs

Empty Weight
1920 Ibs
2360 Ibs
2720 Ibs
3320 lbs
4400 lbs

352.351.8510
352.598.0577



