# U-DUMP THE ORIGINAL

## SPECIFICATION SHEET

# PRO SERIES Low Profile | Deck Over

## **Standard Features**

Battery (Deep Cycle Marine) Battery Charger 5 Amp Enclosed Lockable power box Remote control for dump function on a 10' cord Tandem EZ Lube Axles Electric Brakes on both axles Undercoating Pockets (2X4 tubing of 3/16" steel, running vertically from the top edge to the bottom edge of the trailer, along the sides, front and back, with a rubber cap at the top) Diamond Plate Fenders (on Low Profile models) Double Rear Doors Sides and Floor 10 Gauge Steel 12K Drop Leg Jack (on 12K & 14K Units) Ramps & "D" Rings (on Low Profile) Adjustable 2 5/16" coupler LED Lights Tarp Brackets Spare Mount 5-year warranty

#### Options

48" Sides Spare Tire "G" Range - 14 Ply Tires Two Way Gate Landscape Gate Fold Down Side (Deck over only) Tractor Hydraulics Gooseneck Color

### **Specs**

Low Profil	е						
Model	Bed Size	GVWR	Side Ht.	Box Capac	ity # Axles	Deck Ht.	Empty Weight
831210LP	83" x 12'	9,900	25″	6.5 Yds.	(2) 5200#	30"	3445 lbs
831212LP	83" x 12'	12,000	25″	6.5 Yds.	(2) 6000#	30"	3440 lbs
831414LP	83" x 14'	14,000	25″	7.5 Yds.	(2) 7000#	30"	4130 lbs
831414LP	83" x 14'	14,000	48″	14 Yds.	(2) 7000#	30"	4400 lbs
Deck Over	•						
Model	Bed Size	GVWR	Side Ht.	Box Capac	ity # Axles	Deck Ht.	Empty Weight
6107DO	6' X 10'	7,000	25″	4.6 Yds.	(2) 3500#	30"	1920 lbs
61210DO	6' X 12'	9,900	25″	5.5 Yds.	(2) 5200#	32″	2360 lbs
61212DO	6' X 12"	12,000	25″	5.5 Yds.	(2) 6000#	35″	2720 lbs
741212DO	7′4″ x 12′	12,000	48"	12 Yds.	(2) 6000#	35″	3320 lbs
741414DO	7'4" x 14'	14,000	48″	14 Yds.	(2) 7000#	35″	4400 lbs

U-Dump Trailers, LLC 2610 NW 10th St Ocala, FL 34475

7 352.351.8510 7 352.598.0577

www.udumptrailers.com